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TANDOORI SIDES NOODLES
-- 180

Paneer Tikka Veg Noodles — o~ — 100
Mushroom Tikka = 160 ' Mushroom Noodles ﬁ; 6,,;‘ :@a\ -~ 100
Gobi Tikka i, SR = 120 ' paneer Noodles %‘?3;%‘59 - 120
Hariyali Paneer Tikka = 190 Gobi Noodles L -- 100
Aloo Tandoori Tikka - 90 Veg Schezwan Noodles -- 100
Veg Seekh Kebab - 140 Mushroom Schezwan Noodles -- 110
TANDOORI ROTI (1count) Paneer Schezwan Noodles - 130
Chapathi With Gravy (2pcs) - 30 American Chopsey -- 100
Plain Naan -~ 40 Gobi Schezwan Noodles -- 120
Butter Naan ~ = 50 || BIRYANI

Garlic Naan -~ 45 || Veg Briyani — 120
Kulcha Paratha . -~ 50 || Paneer Briyani - 150
Tandoori Paratha -~ 90 || Mushroom Briyani - 130
Aloo Paratha -- 50 || Hyderabad Briyani ~ 140
Paneer Paratha -- 100 || Jayaram Special Briyani - 140
Gobi Paratha - 70 Veg Pulao s 7 | 1[i]
Stuffed Paratha -- 80 || Paneer Pulao S - 140
Chilli Paratha F - 90 Mushroom Pulao Sl o) - 120
Plain Phulka — 20 || BasmatiPulao e 140
Butter Phulka - 25 Kashmiri Pulao - 150
RICE

Steamed Rice -- 60 DHAL VARIETIES .

Jayaram Special Fried Rice - 140 Dhall Fry M - 80
Veg Fried Rice @Y7 ... 110 || Dhall Tadukka = — 9
Paneer Fried Rice Wk .. 140 | Dhall Palak - W)
Gobi Fried Rice A - 120

Mushroom Fried Rice - 120 RAITHA

Mix Vegetable Fried Rice - 130 Onion Raitha - 50
Shanghai Fried Rice - 140 Boondi Raitha - 50
Veg Shanghai Fried Rice .. 120 || Pinepple Raitha - 60
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice .. 120 || Mix Raitha - 60
Paneer Schezwan Fried Rice - 140

Hong Kong Fried Rice - 140

Singapore Fried Rice J@#® »¥ 9" __ 140 || PAPAD ITEMS SR

Jeera Rice 120 || Masala Papad K- - 30
Ghee Rice - 130 Roasted Papad 2% e 20




SOUPS

Jayaram Special Soup
Veg Clear Soup i3
Veg Hot And Sour Soup @
Mushroom Soup ‘
Mushroom Cream Soup =
Manchow Soup

Pepper Soup

Tomato Soup

CHINESE

Gobi Chilli

Gobi Manchruian

Veg Manchruian
Paneer Manchurian
Paneer Chilli

Dragon Paneer

Paneer Pepper Salt
Hunan Paneer
MUSHROOM VARIETIES
Mushroom Chili
Mushroom Manchurian
Mushroom Pepper Fry
Mushroom Masala

Kadai Mushroom
Chettinad Mushroom
BABY CORN VARIETIES
Baby Corn Chilli
Baby Corn Manchurian
Golden Baby Corn Fry
Baby Corn Pepper Fry
ALOO VARIETIES
Aloo Chilli

Aloo Pepper Fry
French Fry

65 VARIETIES

Gopi 65

Paneer 65

Mushroom 65

Baby Corn 65

>k

--- 120
-- 100
- 100

80
70
80
80
80
80
70
70

- 100
- 100
- 100
- 140
- 140
- 130
- 140
- 140

- 110
- 110
- 120
- 120
- 120
- 120

- 110
-- 110
--- 110
- 120

70
70
90

90

ROLLS

Veg Spring Roll g1 =120
Veg Frankie Roll . P --- 90
Paneer Frankie Roll = "\ *"Zqil§-— 120
Mushroom Frankie Roll - 80
Gobi Frankie Roll - 80
NORTH INDIAN DISHES

North Indian Meals --- 160

Paneer Butter Masala -~ 160
Kadai Paneer 3.
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Malai Kofta | &
Chettinad Paneer
Hyderabad Paneer
Paneer Punjabi
Matar Paneer

Veg Jaipuri

Bhindi Masala
Bhindi Fry

Veg Jalfrezi
VEGETABLES VARIETIES
Kadai Vegetable
Mixed Veg Curry
Veg Kolhapuri
Veg Kofta

Aloo Gobi Masala
Green Peas Masala - 90
Cashew And Peas Masala -- 140
Cashew Masala --- 160
Aloo Jeera -- 90

Stuffed Capsicum & _ 110
Aloo Dum Banarasi FiGc2a¥& . 100
Punjabi Aloo F - 90
PALAK ITEMS

Palak Paneer _ ~--100
Palak Mushroom --- 100
Aloo Palak », - 90
Plain Palak --- 80

Palak Kofta - 90



CHAT ITEMS
Samosa

Kachori

Cutlet

Veg Puffs
Mushroom Puffs
Poli

Channa Samosa
Channa Masala
Kachori Channa
Cutlet Channa
Bread Channa
Pav Bhaji
Cheese Pav Bhaji
Fried Pav Bhaiji
Paneer Pav Bhaji
Mushroom Pav Bhaji
Kaaju Pav Bhaji
Extra Bhaiji

Extra Pav

Masala Puri

Bhel Puri

Sev Puri

Dahi Puri

Aloo Puri
Samosa Chat
Kachori Chat
Dahi Papadi Chat
Aloo Puri Chat
Katori Chat

Tokri Chat

Pani Puri

Mix Chat

Ther Mur Chat
Veg Roll _
Vada Pav - i
Raj Kachori =

Fruit Bhel Puri

20
25
20
20
25
20
70
95
70
70
70
70
80
80
90
80
90
40
40
60
50
60
70
70
70
70
80
70
70
75
35
70
60
20
35
70
70

SANDWICHES

Veg Cheese Sandwich
Veg Sandwich
Tomato Sandwich
Cucumber Sandwich
Chutney Sandwich
Paneer Sandwich
Cheese Chutney Sandwich
Chilli Cheese Sandwich
COOL DRINKS
Badam Milk
Rose Milk
Basundi
Rasamalai
Sweet Lassi
Salty And Sweet Lassi
FRESH CREAM CAKES
Black Forest
White Forest
Choco Truffle
Ice creams
Milkshake

Gulab Jamun
Rasagulla
FRESH JUICES
Sweet Lime
Orange

Apple
Pomegranate
Kirni Butter Fruit
Papaya
Pineapple |
Grape 2
Carrot

Lemon

Lemon Ginger
Dates

Mango (seasonal)
Fruit Falooda

60
50
50
50
50
60
60
60

45
35
60
40
70
70

40
40
50
50
80
25
25

70
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
30
40
70
80
100
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CHAT ITEMS SANDWICH ITEMS
SAMOSA 20 | DHAKI BHEL POORI 70 VEG CHEESE SANDWICH 60
KACHORI 25 | BHEL POORI 50 VEG SANDWICH 50
CUTLET 20 | SEV POORI 60 TOMATO SANDWICH 50
VEG PUFF 20 | pAHI POORI 70 CUCUMBAR SANDWICH 50
g'(:’tslm"“" AU z‘;’ PANI POORI 35 CHUTNEY SANDWICH 50
T 7o | ALOO POORI 70 PANEER SANDWICH 60
CHENNA MASALA 55 | SAMOSA CHAT 70 CHEESE CHUTNEY 60
KOCHORI CHENNA 70 | KACHORI CHAT 70 CHILLY CHEESE 60
CUTLET CHENNA 70 | DHAI PAPDI CHAT 80
BREAD CHENNA 70 | ALOO PURI CHAT 70 COOL ITEMS
PAV BAJI 70 | KATTORI CHAT 70 BASUNDI 60
CHEESE PAV BAJI 80 | TOKKIRI CHAT 30 RASAMALAI 40
FRY PAV BAJI 80 | \IX CHAT 70 BADAM MILK a5
PANEER PAV BAJI 90 | - Ep VIUR CHAT - ROSE MILK 35
MUSHROOM PAV BAJI 80
KAJU PAV BAJI gp | PAHI SAMOSA 50
EXTRA PAV ap | VEGROLL 20  FRESHCAKE
EXTRA BAJI 40 | VADA PAV 35 BLACK FOREST 40
MASALA POORI 60 | RAJ KACHORI 70 WHITE FOREST 40

CHOCO TRUFFLE 50
RASAKULLA (2) 25
GULAB JAMUN 25
ICE CREAM 50

MILK SHAKE 70
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