Jayaram mittai

Sweets | Snacks | Chat's | North Indian | Tandoori | Chinese









Right From Your Grandmother's Kitchen...





Chromepet • Nanganallur

1				
	TANDOORI SIDES		400	NOODLES
	Paneer Tikka		180	Veg Noodles
	Mushroom Tikka		160	Mushroom Noodles
	Gobi Tikka		120	Paneer Noodles
	Hariyali Paneer Tikka		190	Gobi Noodles
	Aloo Tandoori Tikka		90	Veg Schezwan Noodles
	Veg Seekh Kebab	9	140	Mushroom Schezwan Noo
	TANDOORI ROTI (1Count)			Paneer Schezwan Noodle
	Chapathi With Gravy (2pcs)		50	American Chopsey
	Plain Naan	<u></u>	40	Gobi Schezwan Noodles
	Butter Naan		50	BIRYANI
	Garlic Naan		45	Veg Briyani
	Kulcha Paratha		50	Paneer Briyani
	Tandoori Paratha		50	Mushroom Briyani
	Aloo Paratha		50	H <mark>yderabad Bri</mark> yani
	Paneer Paratha		100	Jayaram Special Briyani
	Gobi Paratha)	70	Veg Pulao
	Stuffed Paratha	g,	80	Paneer Pulao
	Chilli Paratha		90	Mushroom Pulao
	Plain Phulka		20	Basmati Pulao
	Butter Phulka)	25	Kashmiri Pulao
	RICE			W 20 W
	Steamed Rice		60	DHAL VARIETIES
	Jayaram Special Fried Rice		140	Dhall Fry
	Veg Fried Rice		110	Dhall Tadukka
	Paneer Fried Rice		140	Dhall Palak
	Gobi Fried Rice		120	BA PY BA
	Mushroom Fried Rice		120	RAITHA
	Mix Vegetable Fried Rice		130	Onion Raitha
	Shanghai Fried Rice		140	Boondi Raitha
	Veg Shanghai Fried Rice		120	Pinepple Raitha
	Veg Schezwan Fried Rice)	120	Mix Raitha
	Paneer Schezwan Fried Rice	0	140	80 88 80
	Hong Kong Fried Rice		140	
	Singapore Fried Rice		140	PAPAD ITEMS
	Jeera Rice	<u></u>	120	Masala Papad
	Ghee Rice	9	130	Roasted Papad

/eg Noodles	-	100
Mushroom Noodles		100
Paneer Noodles		120
Gobi Noodles		100
eg Schezwan Noodle	s	100
Mushroom Schezwan	Noodles	110
Paneer Schezwan Noo	dles	130
American Chopsey		100

Veg Briyani
Paneer Briyani
Mushroom Briyani
Hyderabad Briyani
Jayaram Special Bri
Veg Pulao
Paneer Pulao
Mushroom Pulao
Basmati Pulao
IZ I LIBI



3/4.	 110
	 140
动力	 120
	 140

TIES



1000	
	 80
	 90
	90

Onion Raitha
Boondi Raitha
Pinepple Raitha
Mix Raitha



 50
 50
 60
 60

Masal	a P	apa	ad
Roast	ed	Pa	pac



Г		
V	SOUPS	ROLLS
	Jayaram Special Soup 80	Veg Spring Roll
١	Veg Clear Soup 70	Veg Frankie Roll 90
	Veg Hot And Sour Soup 80	Paneer Frankie Roll 120
V	Mushroom Soup 80	Mushroom Frankie Roll 80
	Mushroom Cream Soup 80	Gobi Frankie Roll 80
	Manchow Soup 80	NORTH INDIAN DISHES
	Pepper Soup 70	North Indian Meals 160
V	Tomato Soup 70	Paneer Butter Masala 160
	CHINESE	Kadai Paneer 160
d	Gobi Chilli 100	Shahi Paneer 160
	Gobi Manchruian 100	Paneer Malai Kofta 160
V	Veg Manchruian 100	Chettinad Paneer 150
4	Paneer Manchurian 140	Hyderabad Paneer 150
Ì	Paneer Chilli 140	Paneer Punjabi 110
d	Dragon Paneer 130 Paneer Penner Salt 140	Matar Paneer 110
	Turicor i oppor ouit	Veg Jaipuri 150
1		Bhindi Masala 90
	MUSHROOM VARIETIES Mushroom Chili 110	Bhindi Fry 90
	Musili oniii	Veg Jalfrezi 120
M	WuSiii Ooiii Walici ullali	VEGETABLES VARIETIES
	Mushroom Pepper Fry Mushroom Masala 120 120	Kadai Vegetable 100
9	Kadai Mushroom 120	Mixed Veg Curry 100
V	Chettinad Mushroom 120	Veg Kolhapuri 100
	BABY CORN VARIETIES	Veg Kofta 100
9	Baby Corn Chilli	Aloo Gobi Masala 90
	Baby Corn Manchurian 110	Green Peas Masala 90
V	Golden Baby Corn Fry 110	Cashew And Peas Masala 140
	Baby Corn Pepper Fry 110	Cashew Masala 160
	ALOO VARIETIES 120	Aloo Jeera 90
	Aloo Chilli	Stuffed Capsicum 110
И	Aloo Pepper Fry	Aloo Dum Banarasi
4	French Fry 70	Punjabi Aloo 90
ď	65 VARIETIES 90	PALAK ITEMS
	Goni 65	Palak Paneer 100
	Paneer 65 90	Palak Mushroom 100
	Mushroom 65 120	Aloo Palak 90
V	Baby Corn 65 100	Plain Palak 80
G	100 ·	Palak Kofta 90
1		

CHAT ITEMS		
Samosa	— 20	
Kachori	25	
Cutlet	20	
Veg Puffs	20	
Mushroom Puffs	25	
Poli	20	
Channa Samosa	70	
Channa Masala	55	
Kachori Channa	70	
Cutlet Channa	70	
Bread Channa	70	
Pav Bhaji	70	
Cheese Pav Bhaji	80	
Fried Pav Bhaji	80	
Paneer Pav Bhaji	90	
Mushroom Pav Bhaji	80	
Kaaju Pav Bhaji	90	
Extra Bhaji	40	
Extra Pav	40	
Masala Puri	60	
Bhel Puri	50	
Sev Puri	60	
Dahi Puri	70	
Aloo Puri	70	
Samosa Chat	70	
Kachori Chat	70	
Dahi Papadi Chat	80	
Aloo Puri Chat	70	
Katori Chat	70	
Tokri Chat	75	
Pani Puri	35	
Mix Chat	70	
Ther Mur Chat	60	
Veg Roll	20 35	
Vada Pav	70	
Raj Kachori	70	
Fruit Bhel Puri	70	

SANDWICHES

SANDWICHES	
Veg Cheese Sandwich	- 60
Veg Sandwich	- 50
Tomato Sandwich	- 50
Cucumber Sandwich	- 50
Chutney Sandwich	- 50
Paneer Sandwich	- 60
Cheese Chutney Sandwich	- 60
Chilli Cheese Sandwich	60
COOL DRINKS	
Badam Milk -	- 45
Rose Milk	- 35
Basundi -	60
Rasamalai	- 40
Sweet Lassi	70
Salty And Sweet Lassi	- 70
FRESH CREAM CAKES	
Black Forest	- 40
White Forest	- 40
Choco Truffle	- 50
Ice creams	- 50
Milkshake	80
Gulab Jamun	- 25
Rasagulla	- 25
FRESH JUICES	
Sweet Lime	- 70
Orange	- 70
Apple	70
Pomegranate	- 70
Kirni Butter Fruit	60
Papaya	60
Pineapple	- 60
Grape	- 60
Carrot	- 60
Lemon	- 30
Lemon Ginger	- 40
Dates	- 70
Mango (seasonal)	80
Fruit Falooda -	- 100



Sweets Savouries Chat's









Right From Your Trusted Quality Right From Your

Grandmother's Kitchen...
Chromepet Nanganallur

CHAT ITEMS

SAMOSA	20
KACHORI	25
CUTLET	20
VEG PUFF	20
MUSROOM PUFF	25
POLI	20
CHENNA SAMOSA	70
CHENNA MASALA	55
KOCHORI CHENNA	70
CUTLET CHENNA	70
BREAD CHENNA	70
PAV BAJI	70
CHEESE PAV BAJI	80
FRY PAV BAJI	80
PANEER PAV BAJI	90
MUSHROOM PAV BAJI	80
KAJU PAV BAJI	90
EXTRA PAV	40
EXTRA BAJI	40
MASALA POORI	60

70
50
60
70
35
70
70
70
80
70
70
80
70
60
60
20
35
70

SANDWICH ITEMS

VEG CHEESE SANDWICH	60
VEG SANDWICH	50
TOMATO SANDWICH	50
CUCUMBAR SANDWICH	50
CHUTNEY SANDWICH	50
PANEER SANDWICH	60
CHEESE CHUTNEY	60
CHILLY CHEESE	60
COOL ITEMS	

COOL ITEMS

BASUNDI	60
RASAMALAI	40
BADAM MILK	45
ROSE MILK	35

FRESH CAKE

BLACK FOREST	4
WHITE FOREST	4(
CHOCO TRUFFLE	50
RASAKULLA (2)	2!
GULAB JAMUN	2!
ICE CREAM	5
MILK SHAKE	70









